
Results for Swindale North

Split times for M12A

...return to index

Pos No. Name Age Class Time 1 (168) 2 (129) 3 (123) 4 (185) 5 (112) 6 (108) 7 (104) 8 (102) 9 (101) 10 (128) 11 (199) Finish

1 256 Ruaridh Mon-Williams
AIRE

M12 15:53 1:11
1:11

2:43
1:32

4:15
1:32

5:34
1:19

8:21
2:47

9:11
0:50

10:39
1:28

11:16
0:37

11:54
0:38

15:18
3:24

15:41
0:23

15:53
0:12

2 339 Alastair Thomas
WCOC

M10 17:55 1:09
1:09

2:47
1:38

5:09
2:22

6:50
1:41

9:34
2:44

10:34
1:00

12:02
1:28

12:38
0:36

13:13
0:35

17:19
4:06

17:42
0:23

17:55
0:13

3 1220 Jamie Nicolson
OD

M12 18:03 1:08
1:08

3:03
1:55

4:37
1:34

6:25
1:48

9:10
2:45

10:07
0:57

12:00
1:53

14:26
2:26

15:00
0:34

17:28
2:28

17:52
0:24

18:03
0:11

4 386 Edward Lines
SO

M12 18:29 1:03
1:03

2:56
1:53

4:46
1:50

6:29
1:43

9:30
3:01

10:32
1:02

12:15
1:43

12:57
0:42

13:37
0:40

17:49
4:12

18:17
0:28

18:29
0:12

5 795 Miguel Corral
GOCAN

M12 18:41 0:52
0:52

2:25
1:33

5:19
2:54

6:43
1:24

9:39
2:56

10:30
0:51

11:58
1:28

12:38
0:40

13:20
0:42

17:59
4:39

18:25
0:26

18:41
0:16

6 344 Matthew Leitch
SO

M12 18:57 1:32
1:32

3:13
1:41

5:11
1:58

6:49
1:38

9:34
2:45

10:27
0:53

12:08
1:41

12:55
0:47

13:27
0:32

18:18
4:51

18:45
0:27

18:57
0:12

7 970 Jamie Morgan
SOC

M12 20:06 1:17
1:17

3:09
1:52

4:58
1:49

6:48
1:50

9:54
3:06

11:00
1:06

13:00
2:00

13:36
0:36

14:11
0:35

19:21
5:10

19:53
0:32

20:06
0:13

8 1750 Callum Carter-Davies
POW

M12 20:32 1:00
1:00

2:45
1:45

5:13
2:28

6:55
1:42

9:55
3:00

11:06
1:11

12:44
1:38

13:29
0:45

14:13
0:44

19:50
5:37

20:16
0:26

20:32
0:16

9 1605 Laurence Johnson
SROC

M12 21:33 1:13
1:13

2:54
1:41

5:36
2:42

8:32
2:56

11:27
2:55

12:23
0:56

14:00
1:37

14:39
0:39

15:09
0:30

20:57
5:48

21:21
0:24

21:33
0:12

10 509 Ben Warland
SOS

M12 22:02 1:03
1:03

3:20
2:17

6:00
2:40

8:16
2:16

12:12
3:56

13:32
1:20

15:31
1:59

16:26
0:55

17:33
1:07

21:18
3:45

21:46
0:28

22:02
0:16

11 345 Jack Leitch
SO

M12 26:24 1:20
1:20

3:16
1:56

5:04
1:48

7:01
1:57

10:32
3:31

11:40
1:08

13:27
1:47

14:37
1:10

15:20
0:43

25:42
10:22

26:07
0:25

26:24
0:17

12 1413 Theodore Jones
LOK

M10 26:28 1:34
1:34

3:32
1:58

5:25
1:53

12:18
6:53

15:15
2:57

16:39
1:24

18:22
1:43

19:06
0:44

19:52
0:46

25:36
5:44

26:07
0:31

26:28
0:21
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13 53 Lewis Cooper
WAOC

M12 27:33 1:34
1:34

3:42
2:08

6:23
2:41

8:37
2:14

13:08
4:31

14:49
1:41

17:36
2:47

18:46
1:10

19:29
0:43

26:49
7:20

27:19
0:30

27:33
0:14

14 398 Hector Salathe
MDOC

M12 30:31 1:39
1:39

8:06
6:27

10:49
2:43

13:12
2:23

17:56
4:44

19:30
1:34

21:44
2:14

23:20
1:36

24:14
0:54

29:47
5:33

30:18
0:31

30:31
0:13

mp 646 Toby Huthwaite
ESOC

M12 24:04 1:29
1:29

3:28
1:59

5:36
2:08

7:27
1:51

11:21
3:54

12:33
1:12

14:03
1:30

14:53
0:50

15:47
0:54

23:15
7:28

-----
-----

24:04
-----


